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3rd Annual Shut Up & Run 5K Age Group
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1943 COLEMAN, LANE 20:25.93 6:35 16 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1954 REYNOLDS, STEPHANIE 22:41.13 7:19 34 F

MALE 12 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1946 MIDDLETON, NICK 21:56.94 7:05 12 M
2 1948 PEPPERS, ETHAN 27:43.53 8:56 12 M
3 1908 HOLMES, JOEY 29:33.55 9:32 10 M PIEDMONT
4 1916 JACKSON, HILL 35:09.88 11:20 9 M WAPPAPELLO
5 1893 BLADES, BRENDEN 35:16.29 11:23 10 M PATTERSON

MALE 13 - 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1940 WINNER, BRANDEN 21:43.23 7:00 16 M PATTERSON
2 1944 STEVENSON, NATHANIEL 25:14.79 8:08 13 M
3 1941 WINNER, ZACH 25:38.94 8:16 14 M PATTERSON
4 1945 HILL, DAVID 33:11.71 10:42 13 M
5 1894 CARSON, CLAY 34:27.54 11:07 19 M PIEDMONT

MALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1912 HUNTER, DUSTIN 21:57.20 7:05 21 M HIGHLANDVILLE
2 1922 LUEDDECKE, TAYLOR 26:53.43 8:40 23 M PATTERSON
3 1895 CARTER, JASON 26:53.52 8:40 23 M PIEDMONT
4 1911 HUNTER, BRANDON 26:53.70 8:40 23 M HIGHLANDVILLE
5 1951 ROSS, TIMOTHY 29:33.81 9:32 28 M

MALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1953 REYNOLDS, JEREMY 21:13.91 6:51 35 M

MALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1913 HURT, SCOTT 30:04.85 9:42 40 M PIEDMONT
2 1901 GAYLE, ANDY 39:09.67 12:38 42 M PIEDMONT
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3rd Annual Shut Up & Run 5K Age Group
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

MALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1924 MCQUAY, SCOTT 23:44.11 7:39 56 M CAPE GIRARDEAU
2 1907 HOLMES, SAM 25:38.46 8:16 52 M PIEDMONT
3 1918 KIME, DENNIS 37:47.84 12:11 57 M PIEDMONT

MALE 60 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1927 PIRTLE, LARRY 29:20.60 9:28 64 M GLEN CARBON
2 1915 HUTCHISON, JIM 34:31.45 11:08 62 M PIEDMONT

FEMALE 12 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1933 STREET, JAYLIN 31:07.58 10:02 10 F PIEDMONT
2 1952 GAYLE, EMILY 35:49.84 11:33 8 F
3 1902 GAYLE, DREW 39:08.66 12:37 9 F PIEDMONT

FEMALE 13 - 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1909 HOPPE, FAITH 31:06.50 10:02 13 F PIEDMONT
2 1904 GREEN, HOPE 31:06.76 10:02 13 F HIRAM
3 1892 BLADES, CASSIE 35:23.95 11:25 14 F PATTERSON
4 1906 HILLMAN, BRITTANY 47:20.53 15:16 17 F PIEDMONT

FEMALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1896 DEWITT, DAWNA 33:51.84 10:55 29 F CLUBB
2 1900 GARRISON, KYRA 35:51.85 11:34 20 F PIEDMONT
3 1891 BATTON, CAITLIN 37:33.88 12:07 28 F PIEDMONT
4 1930 RISHER, MELANIE 40:21.09 13:01 24 F PIEDMONT

FEMALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1925 MOROW, BETH 28:02.58 9:03 33 F PIEDMONT
2 1890 ASBERRY, CHRISTINA 30:48.74 9:56 31 F POPLAR BLUFF
3 1947 WILD, MELODIE 34:29.89 11:07 32 F
4 1897 EDWARDS, DARCY 36:03.67 11:38 35 F PATTERSON
5 1920 LAMB, EMILY 37:31.30 12:06 32 F PIEDMONT
6 1939 WINCHESTER, SHANA 41:06.18 13:15 30 F PIEDMONT
7 1923 MARLER, TESSA 43:07.36 13:55 38 F PIEDMONT
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3rd Annual Shut Up & Run 5K Age Group
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

8 1949 MIRLANI, TONIA 45:24.71 14:39 33 F

FEMALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1937 WILKERSON, DEANA 24:59.44 8:04 47 F PATTERSON
2 1929 POTTER, KELLY 27:52.19 8:59 49 F PIEDMONT
3 1934 STREET, KATHY 37:18.95 12:02 47 F PIEDMONT

FEMALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1914 HUTCHISON, KATHLEEN 29:40.36 9:34 50 F PIEDMONT
2 1931 ROSS, ELLEN 31:09.18 10:03 57 F PIEDMONT
3 1899 ELDER, TINA 37:15.28 12:01 52 F GREENVILLE
4 1917 KIME, CHRISTINA 37:48.08 12:12 51 F PIEDMONT
5 1942 YOUNT, LAURA 43:38.03 14:05 53 F GREENVILLE
6 1903 GOLDEN, GAIL 47:10.45 15:13 56 F GREENVILLE
7 1932 SILVY, SHERRY 47:36.84 15:21 55 F PIEDMONT
8 1905 HILL, TERESA 47:43.74 15:24 57 F WAPPAPELLO

FEMALE 60 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1926 NULL, LINDA 32:44.86 10:34 61 F WAPPAPELLO
2 1898 ELAYER, SUSAN 33:52.33 10:55 60 F PATTERSON
3 1928 PIRTLE, SHARON 41:19.47 13:20 61 F GLEN CARBON
4 1921 LOSH, LINDA 47:30.41 15:19 68 F PIEDMONT
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3rd Annual Shut Up & Run 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

DIVISION: 5K

1 1943 COLEMAN, LANE 20:25.93 6:35 16 M
2 1953 REYNOLDS, JEREMY 21:13.91 6:51 35 M
3 1940 WINNER, BRANDEN 21:43.23 7:00 16 M PATTERSON
4 1946 MIDDLETON, NICK 21:56.94 7:05 12 M
5 1912 HUNTER, DUSTIN 21:57.20 7:05 21 M HIGHLANDVILLE
6 1954 REYNOLDS, STEPHANIE 22:41.13 7:19 34 F
7 1924 MCQUAY, SCOTT 23:44.11 7:39 56 M CAPE GIRARDEAU
8 1937 WILKERSON, DEANA 24:59.44 8:04 47 F PATTERSON
9 1944 STEVENSON, NATHANIEL 25:14.79 8:08 13 M
10 1907 HOLMES, SAM 25:38.46 8:16 52 M PIEDMONT
11 1941 WINNER, ZACH 25:38.94 8:16 14 M PATTERSON
12 1922 LUEDDECKE, TAYLOR 26:53.43 8:40 23 M PATTERSON
13 1895 CARTER, JASON 26:53.52 8:40 23 M PIEDMONT
14 1911 HUNTER, BRANDON 26:53.70 8:40 23 M HIGHLANDVILLE
15 1948 PEPPERS, ETHAN 27:43.53 8:56 12 M
16 1929 POTTER, KELLY 27:52.19 8:59 49 F PIEDMONT
17 1925 MOROW, BETH 28:02.58 9:03 33 F PIEDMONT
18 1927 PIRTLE, LARRY 29:20.60 9:28 64 M GLEN CARBON
19 1908 HOLMES, JOEY 29:33.55 9:32 10 M PIEDMONT
20 1951 ROSS, TIMOTHY 29:33.81 9:32 28 M
21 1914 HUTCHISON, KATHLEEN 29:40.36 9:34 50 F PIEDMONT
22 1913 HURT, SCOTT 30:04.85 9:42 40 M PIEDMONT
23 1890 ASBERRY, CHRISTINA 30:48.74 9:56 31 F POPLAR BLUFF
24 1909 HOPPE, FAITH 31:06.50 10:02 13 F PIEDMONT
25 1904 GREEN, HOPE 31:06.76 10:02 13 F HIRAM
26 1933 STREET, JAYLIN 31:07.58 10:02 10 F PIEDMONT
27 1931 ROSS, ELLEN 31:09.18 10:03 57 F PIEDMONT
28 1926 NULL, LINDA 32:44.86 10:34 61 F WAPPAPELLO
29 1945 HILL, DAVID 33:11.71 10:42 13 M
30 1896 DEWITT, DAWNA 33:51.84 10:55 29 F CLUBB
31 1898 ELAYER, SUSAN 33:52.33 10:55 60 F PATTERSON
32 1894 CARSON, CLAY 34:27.54 11:07 19 M PIEDMONT
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3rd Annual Shut Up & Run 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

33 1947 WILD, MELODIE 34:29.89 11:07 32 F
34 1915 HUTCHISON, JIM 34:31.45 11:08 62 M PIEDMONT
35 1916 JACKSON, HILL 35:09.88 11:20 9 M WAPPAPELLO
36 1893 BLADES, BRENDEN 35:16.29 11:23 10 M PATTERSON
37 1892 BLADES, CASSIE 35:23.95 11:25 14 F PATTERSON
38 1952 GAYLE, EMILY 35:49.84 11:33 8 F
39 1900 GARRISON, KYRA 35:51.85 11:34 20 F PIEDMONT
40 1897 EDWARDS, DARCY 36:03.67 11:38 35 F PATTERSON
41 1899 ELDER, TINA 37:15.28 12:01 52 F GREENVILLE
42 1934 STREET, KATHY 37:18.95 12:02 47 F PIEDMONT
43 1920 LAMB, EMILY 37:31.30 12:06 32 F PIEDMONT
44 1891 BATTON, CAITLIN 37:33.88 12:07 28 F PIEDMONT
45 1918 KIME, DENNIS 37:47.84 12:11 57 M PIEDMONT
46 1917 KIME, CHRISTINA 37:48.08 12:12 51 F PIEDMONT
47 1902 GAYLE, DREW 39:08.66 12:37 9 F PIEDMONT
48 1901 GAYLE, ANDY 39:09.67 12:38 42 M PIEDMONT
49 1930 RISHER, MELANIE 40:21.09 13:01 24 F PIEDMONT
50 1939 WINCHESTER, SHANA 41:06.18 13:15 30 F PIEDMONT
51 1928 PIRTLE, SHARON 41:19.47 13:20 61 F GLEN CARBON
52 1923 MARLER, TESSA 43:07.36 13:55 38 F PIEDMONT
53 1942 YOUNT, LAURA 43:38.03 14:05 53 F GREENVILLE
54 1949 MIRLANI, TONIA 45:24.71 14:39 33 F
55 1903 GOLDEN, GAIL 47:10.45 15:13 56 F GREENVILLE
56 1906 HILLMAN, BRITTANY 47:20.53 15:16 17 F PIEDMONT
57 1921 LOSH, LINDA 47:30.41 15:19 68 F PIEDMONT
58 1932 SILVY, SHERRY 47:36.84 15:21 55 F PIEDMONT
59 1905 HILL, TERESA 47:43.74 15:24 57 F WAPPAPELLO


